SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0021

027000.5E.62D MPOL.1 MP03.2
TOTAL 0270005A.52C| 027001.1E.64D CONTROLLER [027002.0A.25C|027001.7W.66D MP02.4 027002.4A.26C|027002.4E.6 7D CONTROLLER | FIBER CABLE TCM
& (REL) (REL) (REL) CONTROLLER (REL) (REL) SYSTEM
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 027001.0A.24C (RE (EX)
80300100 (LOCATING UNDERGROUND CABLE FOOT 150 : 50 50 50
81012500 [|CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 1 172" DIA., PVC FOOT 985 30 955
81012600 [[CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 2“ DIA., PVC FOOT 545 14% 360 30 10
81012800 | {CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 3" DIA., PVC FOOT 15 15
81400700 |HANDHOLE, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE EACH 20 1 7 3 4 5
81400720/ |DOUBLE HANDHOLE, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE EACH 2 i i
FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, NO. 62.5/125, 6F FOOT 3818 405 3413
ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V FOOoT 1000 1000
( XLP-TYPE USE) 1{/C NO. 6
TRENCH AND BACKFILL FOR ELECTRICAL WORK FOOT 6660 145 360 30 30 10 970 5115
LIGHT POLE, GALVANIZED STEEL, 45 FT. EACH 2 1 1
M. H., TENON MOUNT
LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, 30" DIAMETER FOOT 21 7 7 7
CONTROLLER CABINET TYPE 111, SPECIAL EACH 1 1
CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE D (SPECIAL) FOOT 7 3.5 3.5
REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 10 10
REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRIC CABLE FOOT 11732 2578 885 4856 3413
FROM CONDUIT
JUNCTION BOX, ALUMINUM, ATTACHED TO EACH 4 1 1 1 1
STRUCTURE, 18" X 18" X 10
MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER CABINET TYPE B EACH 1 1
WIDE AREA NETWORK L SUM 1 0.5 0.2 0.1 0.2
FIBER OPTIC UTILITY MARKER EACH 29 29
REMOVE EXISTING ITS EQUIPMENT EACH 1 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.1
SFP-GE-L SFP MODULE EACH 1 1
SFP-GE-Z SFP MODULE EACH 2 1 i
WIRED COMMUNICATION DATA CONVERTOR EACH 1 1
LIGHT POLE, STEEL 50 FT. WITH CAMERA EACH 2 1 1
LOWERING SYSTEM
RELOCATE CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION EACH 2 1 1
SURVELLIANCE CAMERA SYSTEM
RELOCATE EXISTING ITS CONTROLLER EACH 1 1
CABINET
RELOCATE RADAR DETECTOR SYSTEM EACH 3 1 1 1
DIGITAL VIDEO ENCODER EACH 4 3 1
DIGITAL VIDEO DECODER EACH 4 4
3000 LAYER 2 SWITCH EACH 2 1 1
ETHERNET MODEM EACH 6 1 1 3 1
X8100065 | |CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 4 DIA., PVC TYPE C FOOT 5115 5115
X8102020 | ICONDUIT PUSHED, 4" DIA., PVC SCHEDULE 80 FOOT 45 45
X8710075 ||FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 72 COND.S.M. F.O. FOOT 11900 11900
Z0033090 |[ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO.14 IC FOOT 8550 8550
STAGED VEHICLE DETECTION AND SURVEILLANCE L SuM 1 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
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